
Pos'n No. Name Club M/F Cat Age Actual Time Lap 1

1 12 Dan Bigham Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling Male Senior 29 01:00:08 00:29:16

2 10 James Shaw Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling Male Senior 24 01:03:19 00:31:26

3 6 Cameron Richardson Road Club Cumbernauld & Kilsyth Male Senior 22 01:04:42 00:32:02

4 3 Francis  Woodcock Team SB Hub Male Espoir 18 01:05:30 00:32:10

5 9 Travis Bramley Nopinz Motip Race Team Male Espoir 22 01:06:27 00:32:56

6 7 Toby Williams Velotik Racing Team Male Senior 28 01:08:14 00:33:47

7 8 Tommy Murray GS Metro Male Senior 32 01:09:20 00:34:04

8 5 Chris  Mann Velotik Racing Team Male Espoir 20 01:09:55 00:34:20

9 2 Patrick Hickey Rossendale RC Male Senior 29 01:14:08 00:36:02

10 4 Anthony Lock Manchester Wheelers Male Senior 28 01:18:06 00:38:30

1 David Hill Giant-Kendal RT Male Senior 23 dnf dnf

11 Leon Wright Race Hub Male Senior 39 dns apol dns apol

Adjusted

1 15 David Murphy Liverpool Mercury  CC Male C5 23 00:36:37 00:34:37

2 14 Graeme Church Team Milton Keynes Male C1 55 00:57:28 00:46:27

1 20 Patrick Casey Team Lifting Gear Products/Cycles In Motion Male Juvenile 15 00:35:36

2 18 Emil Howell Matlock CC Male Juvenile 14 00:38:43

3 17 Sophie Heighton Ferryhill Whs Female Juvenile 14 00:47:07

19 Murray Lawson Spokes Race Team Male Junior 18 dns

Target  +/- Target

1 25 Sarah Storey Storey Racing Female Veteran 43 00:36:14 00:37:56 01:42

2 22 Rachel  Brown Carlisle Tri Club Female Senior 35 00:36:56

3 26 Jessica Rhodes-Jones AeroCoach Female Senior 30 00:38:05

4 23 Louise Scupham Liv AWOL Female Senior 23 00:39:08

5 24 Keri Parton Pro Vision RC Female Senior 32 00:40:12

Target  +/- Target

1 41 Ben Harrison Crimson Orientation Marketing RT Male Veteran 41 00:34:07 00:35:15 01:08

2 42 Craig  Horseman Beacon Wheelers Male Veteran 47 00:34:26 00:36:50 02:24

3 40 Simon Dighton Beacon Roads CC Male Veteran 57 00:37:22 00:39:38 02:16

4 34 Daryl May Sheffrec CC Male Veteran 47 00:37:30 00:36:50 -00:40

5 33 John O'Callaghan Barrow Central Wheelers Male Veteran 54 00:39:18 00:38:47 -00:31

5 37 Mark Sanders Mid Devon CC Male Veteran 62 00:39:18 00:41:07 01:49

7 32 Tony Bowler Rossendale RC Male Veteran 51 00:39:52 00:37:56 -01:56

8 28 Calum Campbell VTTA North Lancs and Lakes Group Male Veteran 51 00:42:51 00:37:56 -04:55

9 29 Alex Forbes Border City Whs CC Male Veteran 61 00:45:13 00:40:49 -04:24

10 30 Brian Morrell Dumfries CC Male Veteran 61 00:47:11 00:40:49 -06:22

31 Richard Durham Settle Wheelers Male Veteran 66 dns 00:42:20

35 Frank Anderson SVTTA Male Veteran 69 dns 00:43:17

36 Ian Elliot Hawick Cycling Club Male Veteran 71 dns 00:43:55

38 Peter Greenwood Clayton Velo Male Veteran 69 dns 00:43:17

39 Adrian Sowerby Border City Whs CC Male Veteran 55 dns apol 00:39:04

Target  +/- Target

1 42 Craig  Horseman Beacon Wheelers Male Veteran 47 00:34:26 00:36:50 02:24

2 40 Simon Dighton Beacon Roads CC Male Veteran 57 00:37:22 00:39:38 02:16

3 37 Mark Sanders Mid Devon CC Male Veteran 62 00:39:18 00:41:07 01:49

4 25 Sarah Storey Storey Racing Female Veteran 43 00:36:14 00:37:56 01:42

5 41 Ben Harrison Crimson Orientation Marketing RT Male Veteran 41 00:34:07 00:35:15 01:08

6 33 John O'Callaghan Barrow Central Wheelers Male Veteran 54 00:39:18 00:38:47 -00:31

7 34 Daryl May Sheffrec CC Male Veteran 47 00:37:30 00:36:50 -00:40

8 32 Tony Bowler Rossendale RC Male Veteran 51 00:39:52 00:37:56 -01:56

9 29 Alex Forbes Border City Whs CC Male Veteran 61 00:45:13 00:40:49 -04:24

10 28 Calum Campbell VTTA North Lancs and Lakes Group Male Veteran 51 00:42:51 00:37:56 -04:55

11 30 Brian Morrell Dumfries CC Male Veteran 61 00:47:11 00:40:49 -06:22

31 Richard Durham Settle Wheelers Male Veteran 66 dns 00:42:20

35 Frank Anderson SVTTA Male Veteran 69 dns 00:43:17

36 Ian Elliot Hawick Cycling Club Male Veteran 71 dns 00:43:55

38 Peter Greenwood Clayton Velo Male Veteran 69 dns 00:43:17

39 Adrian Sowerby Border City Whs CC Male Veteran 55 dns apol 00:39:04

1 56 Richard Butler Giant-Kendal RT Male Veteran 41 00:34:17

2 53 Tom Stephenson Lakes Road Club Male Espoir 21 00:34:42

3 54 Richard Helm Barrow Central Wheelers Male Veteran 42 00:35:07

4 55 Hywel Iorwerth Clwb Beicio Egni/Energy Cycling Club Male Senior 36 00:35:15

5 57 B Xavier Disley AeroCoach Male Senior 36 00:35:16

6 49 Sam Stephenson Lakes Road Club Male Senior 24 00:37:45

7 52 Dan Pons Velo Club Cumbria Male Senior 31 00:37:59

8 51 Thomas Heighton Ferryhill Whs Male Junior 17 00:41:29

9 46 Nikola Matthews Halifax Imperial Wheelers Female Senior 39 00:42:45

10 48 Howard Heighton Ferryhill Whs Male Veteran 48 00:47:29

11 45 David Kirk WattShop Male Senior 32 00:53:20

44 Tony Jones Ystwyth CC Male Veteran 59 dns

47 Rebecca Richardson Team Brother UK Female Senior 34 dns apol

50 Alex O'Brien Beacon Wheelers Male Senior 27 dns apol

58 Alastair McNicol Dooleys RT Male Senior 30 dns apol
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